
Overall 
Place Name Age Town Time Pace

1 Kiersten Hathaway W31 Panora 30:57 06:11

2 Tammy Slusser W42 Monroeville, PA 32:07 06:25

3 Randy Keys M25 Ankeny 32:44 06:33

4 Foster Johnson M15 Panora 32:49 06:34

5 Chad Marchant M28 Ankeny 34:46 06:57

6 Don Slusser M55 Monroeville, PA 36:49 07:22

7 Curt Jahde M40 Anita 37:14 07:27

8 London James W16 Adair 37:37 07:31

9 Renae Benson W41 Panora 37:38 07:32

10 Ryan McCleeary M17 Panora 38:23 07:41

11 Elly Arganbright W15 Panora 39:19 07:52

12 Mary Quinlin W39 Panora 39:31 07:54

13 Connie Hoffman W44 Carroll 39:40 07:56

14 Carolyn Donahey W39 Phoenix, AZ 39:57 07:59

15 Daniel Nelson M15 Des Moines 40:50 08:10

16 Daniel Sarmas M44 Buffalo Grove, IL 40:52 08:10

17 Curtis Thornberry M36 Panora 41:22 08:16

18 Ron Julius M58 Humbolt 41:33 08:19

19 Jim DeVries M44 West Des Moines 41:45 08:21

20 John Seeman M38 Panora 43:03 08:37

21 Jordan Suby M13 Ankeny 43:30 08:42

22 James Martin M41 Panora 44:29 08:54

23 Kelsey Moon W17 Panora 45:27 09:05

24 Katie Hanson W17 Panora 45:49 09:10

25 Lucas Dooley M14 Panora 46:07 09:13

26 Anna Hastings W15 Panora 46:41 09:20

27 Rebecca Brandon W26 Panora 50:32 10:06

28 Erin Quinlin W11 Panora 51:29 10:18

29 Lindsay Jahde W39 Anita 54:27 10:53

30 Amanda DeVries W11 West Des Moines 54:37 10:55

Panorama Days Fun Run, Panora, Iowa
Results:  5-Mile Run 

Saturday, August 4th, 2007   8:00 AM



Overall 
Place Name Age Town Time

1 Corbin Johnson M19 Panora 12:07
2 Jacob Breitbach M17 Panora 12:24
3 Stuart Soorholtz M17 Clive 13:05
4 Garrett Arganbright M17 Panora 13:40
5 Mark VanVeen M15 Des Moines 13:55
6 Christopher Welch M12 Albia 13:56
7 Josh Beardsley M16 Panora 14:10
8 Tom Arganbright M48 Panora 14:21
9 Mike Donahey M40 Phoenix, AZ 14:30
10 James Rohret M59 Des Moines 14:31
11 Warren Riley M50 Papillion, NE 14:50
12 Brady Suby M10 Ankeny 15:01
13 Rod Nelsen M41 Guthrie Center 15:19
14 Tod Boucher M49 Boone 15:30
15 Mary Nelson W28 Grimes 15:50
16 Levi Leiferman M8 Panora 15:53
17 Bill Jesse M56 Waukee 15:56
18 Kim Cobb W33 Panora 16:05
19 Cozy Nelsen W37 Guthrie Center 16:16
20 Mark Donahey M28 Arlington, VA 16:30
21 Dawn Halfaker W28 Washington, DC 16:31
22 Zach Seeman M17 Boone 16:31
23 Matthew Suther M10 Tiffin 16:41
24 Brett Nelson M27 16:42
25 Matthew Frazier M8 West Des Moines 16:44
26 Eric Fisher M11 Panora 16:57
27 Hilary Rinker W14 Ankeny 16:58
28 Andy Suby M37 Ankeny 17:08
29 Michelle Rumelhart W35 Guthrie Center 17:19
30 Dakota Boyer M9 Carroll 17:42
31 Sean Crees M29 Panora 17:53
32 Patty Meyer W19 Winterset 18:03
33 Joey Rinker M13 Ankeny 18:12
34 Bryce Arganbright M13 Panora 18:14
35 Brenna Hafner W12 Panora 18:23
36 Jeff Hafner M39 Panora 18:24
37 Grace Arganbright W9 Panora 18:44
38 Eric Seeman M35 Boone 18:47
39 Ryan Suby M8 Ankeny 19:03
40 Julie Suby W38 Ankeny 19:07
41 David Soorholtz M47 Clive 19:18
42 Adam Dooley M12 Panora 19:55
43 Jackson  Poling M8 Omaha, NE 19:59
44 Kevin Poling M43 Omaha, NE 19:59
45 Claire Arganbright W11 Panora 20:07
46 Noah Nelson M7 Guthrie Center 20:15
47 James Quinlin M9 Panora 20:33
48 Sid Lane M63 Panora 20:34

Panorama Days Fun Run, Panora, Iowa
Results:  2-Mile Run 

Saturday, August 4th, 2007   8:00 AM



49 Casey Crees W24 Panora 20:38
50 Kennedy Nelsen W13 Guthrie Center 20:52
51 Sami Seeman W15 Boone 20:54
52 Marilyn Lane W61 Panora 20:54
53 Jenna Hoffman W16 Carroll 20:59
54 Stacy Boyer W35 Carroll 21:12
55 Connie Turner W51 Redfield 21:24
56 Maddie Sarmas W12 Buffalo Grove, IL 22:24
57 Brittney Gibson W13 Linden 22:38
58 Roger Borcheding M46 Linden 23:05
59 Page Arganbright W41 Panora 23:05
60 Katelyn Sarmas W15 Buffalo Grove, IL 24:41
61 Abigail Arganbright W7 St. Paul, MN 24:44
62 Rosella Hanson W50 Panora 24:45
63 Bradley Bruett M11 Winterset 25:00
64 Mary Beidelman W64 Panora 25:03
65 Kati Seeman W13 Boone 26:49
66 Andrew Seeman M7 Boone 27:53
67 Ike Seeman M3 Boone 27:59
68 Kris Seeman W35 Boone 28:01
69 Kathryn Soorholtz W13 Clive 28:02
70 Shelly Soorholtz W47 Clive 29:26
71 Kyra Casper W9 West Des Moines 29:27
72 Kailey Casper W7 West Des Moines 31:52
73 Carol Pawling W67 Panora 32:00
74 Amy Bruun W46 Panora 32:12
75 Trudi Hastings W43 Panora 32:12
76 Ann Casper W41 West Des Moines 32:13
77 Kim Bruett W44 Winterset 33:27
78 Susan Poling W46 Omaha, NE 33:27
79 Courtney Poling W11 Omaha 40:32
80 Norma Ahlers W63 Des Moines 40:34
81 Shelly Riley W44 Papillion, NE 42:23
82 Maxim Martin M5 Panora 42:24
83 Oskar Martin M2 Panora 42:32
84 Maura Martin W37 Panora 42:33



No Entries

1 Erin Quinlin Panora 51:29
2 Amanda DeVries West Des Moines 54:37

1 London James Adair 37:37
2 Elly Arganbright Panora 39:19
3 Kelsey Moon Panora 45:27

1 Rebecca Brandon Panora 50:32

1 Kiersten Hathaway Panora 30:57
2 Mary Quinlin Panora 39:31
3 Carolyn Donahey Phoenix, AZ 39:57

1 Tammy Slusser Monroeville, PA 32:07
2 Renae Benson Panora 37:38
3 Connie Hoffman Carroll 39:40
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1 Jordan Suby Ankeny 43:30

1 Foster Johnson Panora 32:49
2 Ryan McCleeary Panora 38:23
3 Daniel Nelson Des Moines 40:50

1 Randy Keys Ankeny 32:44
2 Chad Marchant Ankeny 34:46

1 Curtis Thornberry Panora 41:22
2 John Seeman Panora 43:03

1 Curt Jahde Anita 37:44
2 Daniel Sarmas Buffalo Grove, IL 40:52
3 Jim DeVries West Des Moines 41:45

1 Don Slusser Monroeville, PA 36:49
2 Ron Julius Humbolt 41:33
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1 Grace Arganbright Panora 18:44

2 Abigail Arganbright St. Paul, MN 24:44

3 Kyra Casper West Des Moines 29:27

1 Brenna Hafner Panora 18:23

2 Claire Arganbright Panora 20:07

3 Kennedy Nelsen Guthrie Center 20:52

1 Hilary Rinker Ankeny 16:58

2 Patty Meyer Winterset 18:03

3 Sami Seeman Boone 20:54

1 Mary Nelson Grimes 15:50

2 Dawn Halfaker Washington, DC 16:31

3 Casey Crees Panora 20:38

1 Kim Cobb Panora 16:05

2 Cozy Nelsen Guthrie Center 16:16

3 Michelle Rumelhart Guthrie Center 17:19

1 Page Arganbright Panora 23:05
2 Shelly Soorholtz Clive 29:26
3 Amy Bruun Panora 32:12

1 Connie Turner Redfield 21:24
2 Rosella Hanson Panora 24:45

1 Marilyn Lane Panora 20:54
2 Mary Beidelman Panora 25:03
3 Carol Pawling Panora 32:00

1 Levi Leiferman Panora 15:53
2 Matthew Frazier West Des Moines 16:44
3 Dakota Boyer Carroll 17:42

1 Christopher Welch Albia 13:56
2 Brady Suby Ankeny 15:01
3 Matthew Suther Tiffin 16:41

1 Corbin Johnson Panora 12:07
2 Jacob Breitbach Panora 12:24
3 Stuart Soorholtz Clive 13:05
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1 Mark Donahey Arlington, VA 16:30
2 Brett Nelson 16:42
3 Sean Crees Panora 17:53

1 Andy Suby Ankeny 17:08
2 Jeff Hafner Panora 18:24
3 Eric Seeman Boone 18:47

1 Tom Arganbright Panora 14:21
2 Mike Donahey Phoenix, AZ 14:30
3 Rod Nelsen Guthrie Center 15:19

1 James Rohret Des Moines 14:31
2 Warren Riley Papillion, NE 14:50
3 Bill Jesse Waukee 15:56

48 Sid Lane Panora 20:34
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